
LOTS 13 & 14 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

ORB 815-1203, 832-957,

WILSON GERALD W/BRIGHTMAN SUSAN F
417 SW ALOE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-113

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

3416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/22/2023 KS 1.00 21,275 0 0 21,275

STANDARD
2

133,442
12,585
21,275

167,302
86,073
81,229

HX HB VX 55,722
25,507

167,302
0

167,302

0881/2658 5/28/1999 WD Q V 16,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD

WILSON & BRIGHTMAN 

0878/2429 2/25/1999 QC Q V 01 11,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

T GRIFFIN

BULLARD PROPERTIES

2026
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PRMT:3:1: S. BRIGHTMAN

SALE:4:1: LOT 13

SALE:3:1: ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT FOR DEED

LAND:3:1: .50 AC---PART OF LOT IN CREEK

37917 MAINT/ALTR 75 03/28/2019

15435 M H 125 04/28/1999

12757 M H 125 07/11/1997

10568 M H 125 12/14/1995

2000HX Base Yr

417 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,266 113.9000 107.07 242,621 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 2,094 100 2,094 123,313

FOP 50 35 18 1,060

FSP 200 40 80 4,711

UOP 130 25 32 1,884

UOP 169 25 42 2,473

2,643 2,266 133,442

BAS= W7 FOP= N10 W5 S10 E5$ W5 FSP= N10 W20 S10 E20 $ W54 S27
E4 UOP= S13E10 N13 W10$ E10 S13 E24 UOP=  E13 N13 W13 S13$
N13 E28 N27$.

BAS

75

54

27

4 10

13

24

13

28

27

FOP 10

5

10

5

FSP 10

20

10

20

UOP13

10

13

10

UOP

13

13

13

13

1 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 18.00 18.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 3,629

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1999 1999 3 70 756

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

12,585

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.15 18,500.00 2,775.00 2,775


